
competence centre for helicopter flights
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Koblenz Winningen

Koblenz Winningen
Flugplatzweg
56333 Winningen

info@hubschrauberflug.de

Enjoy the local attractions with an helicopter flight. Fly by helicopter from the airport Koblenz-
Winningen. A great Experience.

Call for free ☎ 0800 0700 130 Int. +49 69 5770 8947 because personal advice is important.

 

20 min. flight region Koblenz Winningen

1 Pers.
2 Pers.
3 Pers.
max. 3 Pers.

 175.00 EUR
 350.00 EUR
 525.00 EUR
 525.00 EUR

30 min. flight region Koblenz Winningen
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1 Pers.
2 Pers.
3 Pers.
max. 3 Pers.

 235.00 EUR
 470.00 EUR
 705.00 EUR
 705.00 EUR

value voucher

1. Im Wert von
2. Im Wert von
3. Im Wert von
4. Im Wert von
5. Im Wert von
6. Wert im nächsten Schritt selber wählen

 100.00 EUR
 200.00 EUR
 300.00 EUR
 400.00 EUR
 500.00 EUR
 0.00 EUR

Helicopter flying itself

1 Pers. 20 Min.
1 Pers. 30 Min.

 399.00 EUR
 499.00 EUR

Video about helicopter flights

Access map Koblenz

Helicopter flight Koblenz-Winningen

The airfield Koblenz-Winningen is a local airport in Rhineland-Palatinate between Koblenz and
Winningen. It is operated from the airfield Koblenz-Winningen GmbH and is approved for airplanes
and helicopters up to 10 tons.

More Infos: https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Flugplatz_Koblenz-Winningen

https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Flugplatz_Koblenz-Winningen

